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TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME ACTIVE CONSTITUENT COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
TITAN 2,4-DB 500 SL 2,4-DB Buttress®

TITAN Amine 300 SL 2-4-D Surpass®

TITAN Amine 450 SL 2-4-D Various
TITAN Amine 475 SL 2-4-D Surpass®

TITAN Amine 625 SL 2-4-D Amicide 625®

TITAN Amine 700 SL 2-4-D Dual Salt Various
TITAN Amine 720 SL 2-4-D Various

TITAN Amitrole 250 SL Amitrole Various
TITAN Asulam 400 SL Asulam Asulox®

TITAN Atrazine 500 SC Atrazine Gesaprim®

TITAN Atrazine 600 SC Atrazine Gesaprim®

TITAN Atrazine 900 WG Atrazine Gesaprim®

TITAN Bensulfuron 600 WG Bensulfuron Londax®

TITAN Besuto 480 SC Pyroxasulfone Sakura Flow® 
TITAN Besuto 850 WG Pyroxasulfone Sakura®

TITAN Boonta 600 SL Glyphosate – K & MMA salts Crucial®

TITAN Bromoxynil 200 EC Bromoxynil Bromicide®

TITAN Bromoxynil MA EC Bromoxynil + MCPA Bromicide®  MA
TITAN Butafenacil 200 EC Butafenacil B-Power®

TITAN Butroxydim 250 WG Butroxydim Factor®

TITAN Carfentrazone 240 EC Carfentrazone Hammer® / Nail®

TITAN Carfentrazone 400 EC Carfentrazone Hammer 400 EC®

TITAN CC & Dry OTT Gly 700 WG Glyphosate Roundup Ready®

TITAN CC & Liquid OTT Gly 495 SL Glyphosate Roundup Ready®

TITAN Chlorsulfuron 750 WG Chlorsulfuron Glean®

TITAN Clethodim 240 EC Clethodim Select®

TITAN Clethodim 360 EC Clethodim Select® Xtra
TITAN Clodinafop 240 EC Clodinafop Topik®

TITAN Clopyralid 300 EC Clopyralid Lontrel®

TITAN Clopyralid 600 EC Clopyralid Lontrel Advance®

TITAN Clopyralid 750 SG Clopyralid Lontrel®

TITAN DBM EC Diflufencian + Bromoxynil + MCPA Triathlon®

TITAN Dicamba 500 SL Dicamba Kamba 500®

TITAN Dicamba 700 SG Dicamba Cadence®

TITAN Dicamba + MCPA EC Dicamba + MCPA Kamba M®

TITAN Diclofop-Methyl 375 EC Diclofop-Methyl Hoegrass®

TITAN Diclofop-Methyl 500 EC Diclofop-Methyl Hoegrass®

TITAN Diflufenican + MCPA EC Diflufencian Tigrex®

TITAN Diflufenican + Bromoxynil EC Diflufenican Jaguar®

TITAN Diflufenican 500 SC Diflufencian Brodal®

TITAN Diquat 200 SL Diquat Reglone®

TITAN Diuron 900 WG Diuron Various
TITAN EOS SL Paraquat/Diquat Spray.Seed®

TITAN Ester 680 LV EC 2-4-D Various
TITAN Ethofumesate 500 SC Ethofumesate Tramat®

TITAN Flamprop 90 EC Flamprop Mataven®

TITAN Fluazifop 212 EC Fluazifop Fusilade®

TITAN Flumetsulam 800 WG Flumetsulam Broadstrike®

TITAN Flumioxazin S7 WG Flumioxazin Valor®

TITAN Flumioxazin 500 WG Flumioxazin Valor®

TITAN Fluometuron 900 WG Fluometuron Cotogard®

TITAN Flupropanate 745 SL Ethofumesate Taskforce®

TITAN Fluroxypyr 140 + Aminopyralid 10 EC Fluroxypyr + Aminopyralid Hotshot®

TITAN Fluroxypyr 333 EC Fluroxypyr Starane Advance®

TITAN Fluroxypyr 400 EC Fluroxypyr Comet®

TITAN Glufosinate 200 SL Glufosinate Basta®

TITAN Glufosinate 880 SG Glufosinate Basta®

TITAN Glyphosate 360 SL Glyphosate Roundup®

TITAN Glyphosate 450 SL Glyphosate Roundup®

TITAN Glyphosate 540 SL Glyphosate K Salt Roundup PowerMax®

TITAN Titanium 570 SL Glyphosate Roundup Ultra Max®

TITAN Glyphosate 700 WG Glyphosate Granule formulation
TITAN Glyphosate 900 WG Glyphosate Proprietary
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TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME ACTIVE CONSTITUENT COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
TITAN Halosulfuron 750 WG Halosulfuron Sempra®

TITAN Hermes 520 EC Haloxyfop Verdict®

TITAN Hexazinone 250 SL Hexazinone Velpar L®

TITAN Hexazinone 750 SG Hexazinone Velpar®

TITAN Imazapic 240 SL Imazapic Flame®

TITAN Imaz 700 WG Imazapic Hi-load of Flame®

TITAN Imazapic 525 + Imazapyr 175 Imazapic + Imazapyr Onduty®

TITAN Imazapic + Imazapyr + MCPA EC Imazapic + Imazapyr + MCPA Midas®

TITAN Imazamox 700 WG Imazamox Raptor®

TITAN Imazapyr 750 WG Imazapyr Arsenal®

TITAN Imazethapyr 700 WG Imazethapyr Spinnaker® 
TITAN Immense SL Imazamox + Imazapyr Intervix®

TITAN Ioxynil 250 EC Ioxynil Totril®

TITAN Isoxaflutole 750 WG Isoxaflutole Balance®

TITAN MCPA 500 LVE EC MCPA Various
TITAN MCPA 500 SL MCPA Various

TITAN LVE MCPA 570 EC MCPA Various
TITAN MCPA 750 SL MCPA Agritone®

TITAN Mesosulfuron 30 OD Mesosulfuron Atlantis®

TITAN Metolachlor 960 EC Metolachlor Various
TITAN S-Metolachlor 960 EC S Metolachlor Dual Gold®

TITAN Metribuzin 750 WG Metribuzin Lexone®

TITAN Metsulfuron 600 WG Metsulfuron Ally®

TITAN Oxyfluorfen 240 EC Oxyfluorfen Oxyfluorfen Goal®

TITAN Paraquat 250 SL Paraquat Gramoxone®

TITAN Paraquat 360 SL Paraquat Gramoxone 360 Pro
TITAN Palargonic 525 EC Non-anoic Acid Slasher®

TITAN Pendimethalin 440 EC Pendimethalin Stomp Extra®

TITAN Picloram 75-D  SL Picloram + 2,4-D Amine Tordon 75-D®

TITAN Picloram 240 SL Picloram Various
TITAN Picloram + MCPA 242 SL Picloram + MCPA Tordon®

TITAN Pictron EC Picloram +Triclopyr Grazon®

TITAN Pictron Xtra EC Picloram +Triclopyr + Aminopyralid Grazon Extra®

TITAN Pinoxaden 100 EC Pinoxaden Axial®

TITAN Propyzamide 500 SC Propyzamide Kerb®

TITAN Propyzamide 500 WG Propyzamide Kerb®

TITAN Propyzamide 800 WG Propyzamide Proprietary 
TITAN Prosulfocarb 800 EC Prosulfocarb Arcade®

TITAN Quizalofop-P-Ethyl 99.5 EC Quizalofop Various
TITAN Quizalofop-P-Ethyl 200 EC Quizalofop Various

TITAN Simazine 500 SC Simazine Gesatop®

TITAN Simazine 900 WG Simazine Various
TITAN Snipa WG Picolinafen Glocker®

TITAN Stinga WG Aminopyralid + Metsulfuron Stinger®

TITAN Sulfometuron 750 WG Sulfometuron Oust®

TITAN Sulfosulfuron 750 WG Sulfosulfuron Monza®

TITAN Tebuthiuron 200 WG Tebuthiuron Graslan®

TITAN Teepee SC Picloram + Triclopyr Various
TITAN Terbuthylazine 875 WG Terbuthylazine Terbyne®

TITAN Terbutryn 500 SC Terbutryn Igran®

TITAN Terbutryn 275 + MCPA 160 SC Terbutryn + MCPA Various
TITAN TKO 550 SL Glyphosate Kelpie Promix®

TITAN Tralkoxydim 400 WG Tralkoxydim Achieve®

TITAN Treflan 480 EC Trifluralin Proprietary
TITAN Tri-allate 500 Triallate Avadex®

TITAN Triasulfuron 750 WG Triasulfuron Logran®

TITAN Triasulfuron 520 +Butafenacil 200 Triasulfuron + Butafenacil Logran B-Power®

TITAN Tribenuron 750 WG Tribenuron Express®

TITAN Triclopyr 600 EC Triclopyr Garlon®

TITAN Triclopyr 755 EC Triclopyr Various
TITAN Trifluralin-Oryzalin 250 EC Trifluralin + Oryzalin Yield®

TITAN Triforto EC Diflufenican + Bromoxynil + MCPA Howitzer®
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ACTIVE CONSTITUENT TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
2-4-D TITAN Amine 300 SL  Surpass®

2-4-D TITAN Amine 450 SL  Various
2-4-D TITAN Amine 475 SL  Surpass®

2-4-D TITAN Amine 625 SL Amicide 625®

2-4-D TITAN Amine 720 SL  Various
2-4-D TITAN Ester 680 LV EC Various

2-4-D Dual Salt TITAN Amine 700 SL  Various
2,4-DB TITAN 2,4-DB 500 SL  Buttress®

Aminopyralid + Metsulfuron TITAN Stinga WG Stinger®

Amitrole TITAN Amitrole 250 SL  Various
Asulam TITAN Asulam 400 SL  Asulox®

Atrazine TITAN Atrazine 500 SC  Gesaprim®

Atrazine TITAN Atrazine 600 SC  Gesaprim®

Atrazine TITAN Atrazine 900 WG  Gesaprim®

Bensulfuron TITAN Bensulfuron 600 WG  Londax®

Bromoxynil TITAN Bromoxynil 200 EC Bromicide®

Bromoxynil + MCPA TITAN Bromoxynil MA EC Bromicide® MA
Butafenacil TITAN Butafenacil 200 EC B-Power®

Butroxydim TITAN Butroxydim 250 WG Factor®

Carfentrazone TITAN Carfentrazone 240 EC Hammer® / Nail®

Carfentrazone TITAN Carfentrazone 400 EC Hammer 400 EC®

Chlorsulfuron TITAN Chlorsulfuron 750 WG Glean®

Clethodim TITAN Clethodim 240 EC Select®

Clethodim TITAN Clethodim 360 EC Select® Xtra
Clodinafop TITAN Clodinafop 240 EC Topik®

Clopyralid TITAN Clopyralid 300 EC Lontrel®

Clopyralid TITAN Clopyralid 600 EC Lontrel Advance®

Clopyralid TITAN Clopyralid 750 SG Lontrel®

Dicamba TITAN Dicamba 500 SL Kamba 500®

Dicamba TITAN Dicamba 700 SG Cadence®

Dicamba + MCPA TITAN Dicamba + MCPA EC Kamba M®

Diclofop-Methyl TITAN Diclofop-Methyl 375 EC Hoegrass®

Diclofop-Methyl TITAN Diclofop-Methyl 500 EC Hoegrass®

Diflufencian TITAN Diflufenican + MCPA EC Tigrex®

Diflufencian TITAN Diflufenican 500 SC Brodal®

Diflufencian + Bromoxynil + MCPA TITAN DBM EC Triathlon®

Diflufenican TITAN Diflufenican + Bromoxynil EC Jaguar®

Diflufenican + Bromoxynil + MCPA TITAN Triforto EC Howitzer®

Diquat TITAN Diquat 200 SL Reglone®

Diuron TITAN Diuron 900 WG  Various
Ethofumesate TITAN Ethofumesate 500 SC Tramat®

Ethofumesate TITAN Flupropanate 745 SL Taskforce®

Flamprop TITAN Flamprop 90 EC Mataven®

Fluazifop TITAN Fluazifop 212 EC Fusilade®

Flumetsulam TITAN Flumetsulam 800 WG Broadstrike®

Flumioxazin TITAN Flumioxazin S7 WG Valor®

Flumioxazin TITAN Flumioxazin 500 WG Valor®

Fluometuron TITAN Fluometuron 900 WG Cotogard®

Fluroxypyr TITAN Fluroxypyr 333 EC Starane Advance®

Fluroxypyr TITAN Fluroxypyr 400 EC Comet®

Fluroxypyr + Aminopyralid TITAN Fluroxypyr 140 + Aminopyralid 10 EC Hotshot®

Glufosinate TITAN Glufosinate 200 SL Basta®

Glufosinate TITAN Glufosinate 880 SG Basta®

Glyphosate TITAN CC & Dry OTT Gly 700 WG Roundup Ready®

Glyphosate TITAN CC & Liquid OTT Gly 495 SL Roundup Ready®

Glyphosate TITAN Glyphosate 360 SL Roundup®

Glyphosate TITAN Glyphosate 450 SL Roundup®

Glyphosate TITAN Titanium 570 SL Roundup Ultra Max®

Glyphosate TITAN Glyphosate 700 WG Granule formulation
Glyphosate TITAN Glyphosate 900 WG Proprietary
Glyphosate TITAN TKO 550 SL Kelpie Promix®

Glyphosate – K & MMA salts TITAN Boonta 600 SL Crucial®

Glyphosate K Salt TITAN Glyphosate 540 SL Roundup PowerMax®

Halosulfuron TITAN Halosulfuron 750 WG Sempra®
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ACTIVE CONSTITUENT TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
Haloxyfop TITAN Hermes 520 EC Verdict®

Hexazinone TITAN Hexazinone 250 SL Velpar L®

Hexazinone TITAN Hexazinone 750 SG Velpar®

Imazamox TITAN Imazamox 700 WG Raptor®

Imazamox + Imazapyr TITAN Immense SL Intervix®

Imazapic TITAN Imazapic 240 SL Flame®

Imazapic TITAN Imaz 700 WG Hi-load of Flame®

Imazapic+Imazapyr TITAN Imazapic 525 + Imazapyr 175 Onduty®

Imazapic+Imazapyr+MCPA TITAN Imazapic + Imazapyr + MCPA EC Midas®

Imazapyr TITAN Imazapyr 750 WG Arsenal®

Imazethapyr  TITAN Imazethapyr 700 WG Spinnaker® 
Ioxynil TITAN Ioxynil 250 EC Totril®

Isoxaflutole TITAN Isoxaflutole 750 WG Balance®

MCPA TITAN MCPA 500 LVE EC Various
MCPA TITAN MCPA 500 SL Various
MCPA TITAN LVE MCPA 570 EC Various
MCPA TITAN MCPA 750 SL Agritonev

Mesosulfuron TITAN Mesosulfuron 30 OD Atlantis®

Metolachlor TITAN Metolachlor 960 EC Various
Metribuzin TITAN Metribuzin 750 WG Lexone®

Metsulfuron TITAN Metsulfuron 600 WG Ally®

Non-anoic Acid TITAN Palargonic 525 EC Slasher®

Oxyfluorfen TITAN Oxyfluorfen 240 EC Oxyfluorfen Goal®

Paraquat TITAN Paraquat 250 SL Gramoxone®

Paraquat TITAN Paraquat 360 SL Gramoxone 360 Pro®

Paraquat/Diquat TITAN EOS SL Spray.Seed®

Pendimethalin TITAN Pendimethalin 440 EC Stomp Extra®

Picloram TITAN Picloram 240 SL Various
Picloram + 2,4-D Amine TITAN Picloram 75-D  SL Tordon 75-D®

Picloram + MCPA TITAN Picloram + MCPA 242 SL Tordon®

Picloram +Triclopyr TITAN Pictron EC Grazon®

Picloram +Triclopyr + Aminopyralid TITAN Pictron Xtra EC Grazon Extra®

Picloram + Triclopyr TITAN Teepee SC Various
Picolinafen TITAN Snipa WG Glocker®

Pinoxaden TITAN Pinoxaden 100 EC Axial®

Propyzamide TITAN Propyzamide 500 SC Kerb®

Propyzamide TITAN Propyzamide 500 WG Kerb®

Propyzamide TITAN Propyzamide 800 WG Proprietary® 
Prosulfocarb TITAN Prosulfocarb 800 EC Arcade®

Pyroxasulfone TITAN Besuto 480 SC Sakura Flow® 
Pyroxasulfone TITAN Besuto 850 WG Sakura®

Quizalofop TITAN Quizalofop-P-Ethyl 99.5 EC Various
Quizalofop TITAN Quizalofop-P-Ethyl 200 EC Various

S Metolachlor TITAN S-Metolachlor 960 EC Dual Gold®

Simazine TITAN Simazine 500 SC Gesatop®

Simazine TITAN Simazine 900 WG Various
Sulfometuron TITAN Sulfometuron 750 WG Oust®

Sulfosulfuron TITAN Sulfosulfuron 750 WG Monza®

Tebuthiuron TITAN Tebuthiuron 200 WG Graslan®

Terbuthylazine TITAN Terbuthylazine 875 WG Terbyne®

Terbutryn TITAN Terbutryn 500 SC Igran®

Terbutryn + MCPA TITAN Terbutryn 275 + MCPA 160 SC Various
Tralkoxydim TITAN Tralkoxydim 400 WG Achieve®

Triallate TITAN Tri-allate 500  Avadex®

Triasulfuron TITAN Triasulfuron 750 WG Logran®

Triasulfuron + Butafenacil TITAN Triasulfuron 520 +Butafenacil 200 Logran B-Power®

Tribenuron TITAN Tribenuron 750 WG Express®

Triclopyr TITAN Triclopyr 600 EC Garlon®

Triclopyr TITAN Triclopyr 755 EC Various
Trifluralin TITAN Treflan 480 EC Proprietary

Trifluralin + Oryzalin TITAN Trifluralin-Oryzalin 250 EC Yield®
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TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME ACTIVE CONSTITUENT COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
TITAN Abamectin 18 EC Abamectin Various
TITAN Acephate 970 SG Acephate Orthene®

TITAN Alpha Duo 100 EC Alpha Cypermethrin Various
TITAN Alpha Cypermethrin 250 SC Alpha Cypermethrin Various
TITAN Alpha Cypermethrin 300 SC Alpha Cypermethrin Various

TITAN Aluminum Phosphide Blankets Aluminum Phosphide Celphide® / Quickphos®

TITAN Aluminum Phosphide Tablets Aluminum Phosphide Celphide® / Quickphos®

TITAN Atlas 500 WG Pirimicarb Pirimor®

TITAN Bifenthrin 100 EC Bifenthrin Various
TITAN Bifenthrin 250 EC Bifenthrin Various

TITAN Buprofezin 440 SC Buprofezin Applaud®

TITAN Chlorpyrifos 500 EC Chlorpyrifos Lorsban®

TITAN Confide 200 SC Imidacloprid Confidor® 
TITAN Confide 350 SC Imidacloprid Confidor®

TITAN Cypermethrin 200 EC Cypermethrin Various
TITAN Diafenthiuron 500 SC Diafenthiuron Pegasus®

TITAN Dimethoate 400 EC Dimethoate Various
TITAN Fenamiphos 400 Fenamiphos Nemacur®

TITAN Dual Grain Treatment EC Fenitrothion + S-Methoprene Grain-Guard Duo
TITAN Emamectin 17 EC Emamectin Affirm®

TITAN Fender 240 SC Methoxyfenozide Prodigy®

TITAN Fipronil 200 SC Fipronil Regent®

TITAN IGR Grain Treatment EC S-Methoprene Rizacon® S
TITAN Imidacloprid 600 Seed Dressing FS Imidacloprid Gaucho® / Emerge®

TITAN Imidacloprid + Tebuconazole FS Imidacloprid + Tebuconazole Hombre®

TITAN Indoxacarb 150 EC Indoxacarb Steward®

TITAN Indoxacarb 300 WG Indoxacarb Various
TITAN Lambda Cyhalothrin 250 CS Lambda Cyhalothrin Karate Zeon®

TITAN Methomyl 225 SL Methomyl Lannate®

TITAN Peacekeeper 350 WG Chlorantraniliprole Altacor®

TITAN Peacekeeper 200 SC Hort Chlorantraniliprole Coragen®

TITAN Peacekeeper 600 SC Chlorantraniliprole Vantacor®

TITAN Pyriproxyfen 100 EC Pyriproxyfen Admiral®

TITAN Spirando 240 SC Spirotetramat Movento®

TITAN Tebu T Seed Treatment FS Tebuconazole + Triflumuron Raxil® T
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ACTIVE CONSTITUENT TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS

Abamectin TITAN Abamectin 18 EC Various
Acephate TITAN Acephate 970 SG Orthene®

Alpha Cypermethrin TITAN Alpha Duo 100 EC Various
Alpha Cypermethrin TITAN Alpha Cypermethrin 250 SC Various
Alpha Cypermethrin TITAN Alpha Cypermethrin 300 SC Various

Aluminum Phosphide TITAN Aluminum Phosphide Blankets Celphide® / Quickphos®

Aluminum Phosphide TITAN Aluminum Phosphide Tablets Celphide® / Quickphos®

Bifenthrin TITAN Bifenthrin 100 EC Various
Bifenthrin TITAN Bifenthrin 250 EC Various
Buprofezin TITAN Buprofezin 440 SC Applaud®

Chlorantraniliprole TITAN Peacekeeper 350 WG Altacor®

Chlorantraniliprole TITAN Peacekeeper 200 SC Hort Coragen®

Chlorantraniliprole TITAN Peacekeeper 600 SC Vantacor®

Chlorpyrifos TITAN Chlorpyrifos 500 EC Lorsban®

Cypermethrin TITAN Cypermethrin 200 EC Various
Diafenthiuron TITAN Diafenthiuron 500 SC Pegasus®

Dimethoate TITAN Dimethoate 400 EC Various
Emamectin TITAN Emamectin 17 EC Affirm®

Fenamiphos TITAN Fenamiphos 400 Nemacur®

Fenitrothion + S-Methoprene TITAN Dual Grain Treatment EC Grain-Guard Duo®

Fipronil TITAN Fipronil 200 SC Regent®

Imidacloprid TITAN Confide 350 SC Confidor®

Imidacloprid TITAN Imidacloprid 600 Seed Dressing FS Gaucho® / Emerge®

Imidacloprid  TITAN Confide 200 SC Confidor® 
Imidacloprid + Tebuconazole TITAN Imidacloprid + Tebuconazole FS Hombre®

Indoxacarb TITAN Indoxacarb 150 EC Steward®

Indoxacarb TITAN Indoxacarb 300 WG Various
Lambda Cyhalothrin TITAN Lambda Cyhalothrin 250 CS Karate Zeon®

Methomyl TITAN Methomyl 225 SL Lannate®

Methoxyfenozide TITAN Fender 240 SC Prodigy®

Pirimicarb TITAN Atlas 500 WG Pirimor®

Pyriproxyfen TITAN Pyriproxyfen 100 EC Admiral®

S-Methoprene TITAN IGR Grain Treatment EC Rizacon® S
Spirotetramat TITAN Spirando 240 SC Movento®

Tebuconazole + Triflumuron TITAN Tebu T Seed Treatment FS Raxil® T
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ACTIVE CONSTITUENT TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
Azoxystobin TITAN Azoxystrobin 250 SC Amistar®

Azoxystrobin + Cyproconazole TITAN Azoxystrobin Extra SC Amistar Xtra®

Azoxystrobin + Metalaxyl-M TITAN Stoli SE Uniform®

Boscalid TITAN Boscalid 500 WG Filan®

Captan TITAN Captan 900 WG Captan®

Carbendazim TITAN Carbendazim 500 SC Spin Flo®

Chlorothalonil TITAN Chlorothalonil 720 SC Bravo®

Chlorothalonil TITAN Chlorothalonil 900 WG Various
Copper TITAN Copper Hydroxide 400 WG Various

Copper + Metalaxyl TITAN Copper Plus Systemic WP Axiom Plus®

Cyprodinil + Fludioxinil TITAN Rot-Nil WG Switch®

Epoxiconazole TITAN Epoxiconazole 125 SC Opus®

Epoxiconazole TITAN Epoxiconazole 500 SC Various
Fluquinconazole TITAN Fluquinconazole 167 SC Jockey® Stayer®

Flutriafol TITAN Flutriafol 250 SC Various
Flutriafol TITAN Flutriafol 500 SC Various
Iprodione TITAN Iprodione 250 SC Rovral®

Iprodione TITAN Iprodione Aquaflow 500 SC Rovral® Aquaflo
Mancozeb TITAN Mancozeb 750 WG Various
Metalaxyl TITAN Metalaxyl 250 EC Zeemil®

Metalaxyl TITAN Metalaxyl 50G Granular GR Zeemil® 50G
Procymidone TITAN Procymidone 500 SC Sumislex®

Propiconazole TITAN Propiconazole 250 EC Tilt®

Propiconazole TITAN Propiconazole 625 EC Bumper®

Prothioconazole TITAN Prothioconazole 480 SC Various
Prothioconazole + Tebuconazole TITAN Prothioconazole + Tebuconazole SC Prosaro®

Sulphur TITAN Top Wettable Sulphur 800 WG Thiovit®

Tebuconazole TITAN Tebuconazole 430 SC Folicur®

Tebuconazole + Triflumuron TITAN Tebu T Seed Treatment FS Raxil® T
Thiram TITAN Thiram 600 SC Various

Triadimefon TITAN Triadimefon 500 WG Bayleton®

FU
NG

IC
ID

ES

® Registered Trademarks

TITAN FUNGICIDE PRODUCTS A-Z

TITAN FUNGICIDE ACTIVE INGREDIENTS A-Z

TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME ACTIVE CONSTITUENT COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
TITAN Azoxystrobin 250 SC Azoxystobin Amistar®

TITAN Azoxystrobin Extra SC Azoxystrobin + Cyproconazole Amistar Xtra®

TITAN Boscalid 500 WG Boscalid Filan®

TITAN Captan 900 WG Captan Captan®

TITAN Carbendazim 500 SC Carbendazim Spin Flo®

TITAN Chlorothalonil 720 SC Chlorothalonil Bravo®

TITAN Chlorothalonil 900 WG Chlorothalonil Various
TITAN Copper Hydroxide 400 WG Copper Various
TITAN Copper Plus Systemic WP Copper + Metalaxyl Axiom Plus®

TITAN Epoxiconazole 125 SC Epoxiconazole Opus®

TITAN Epoxiconazole 500 SC Epoxiconazole Various
TITAN Fluquinconazole 167 SC Fluquinconazole Jockey® Stayer®

TITAN Flutriafol 250 SC Flutriafol Various
TITAN Flutriafol 500 SC Flutriafol Various
TITAN Iprodione 250 SC Iprodione Rovral®

TITAN Iprodione Aquaflow 500 SC Iprodione Rovral® Aquaflo
TITAN Mancozeb 750 WG Mancozeb Various
TITAN Metalaxyl 250 EC Metalaxyl Zeemil®

TITAN Metalaxyl 50G Granular GR Metalaxyl Zeemil® 50G
TITAN Procymidone 500 SC Procymidone Sumislex®

TITAN Propiconazole 250 EC Propiconazole Tilt®

TITAN Propiconazole 625 EC Propiconazole Bumper®

TITAN Prothioconazole 480 SC Prothioconazole Various
TITAN Prothioconazole + Tebuconazole SC Prothioconazole + Tebuconazole Prosaro®

TITAN Rot-Nil WG Cyprodinil + Fludioxinil Switch®

TITAN Stoli SE Azoxystrobin + Metalaxyl-M Uniform®

TITAN Tebu T Seed Treatment FS Tebuconazole + Triflumuron Raxil® T
TITAN Tebuconazole 430 SC Tebuconazole Folicur®

TITAN Thiram 600 SC Thiram Various
TITAN Top Wettable Sulphur 800 WG Sulphur Thiovit®

TITAN Triadimefon 500 WG Triadimefon Bayleton®
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TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME ACTIVE CONSTITUENT COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
TITAN 700 Surfactant Soyal Phospholipids + Propionic acid LI-700®

TITAN Acidsurf Acidifying Surfactant Alcohol Ethoxylate | Phosphate Nipro Triad®

TITAN Activ8 Surfactant Non-ionic Surfactants Activator®

TITAN AMS 980 Spray Grade Adjuvant Ammonium Sulphate Spray Grade®

TITAN AMS Combine 950 Adjuvant AMS + Carboxylic Acid Kombo®

TITAN AMS Liquid – Ammonium Sulphate Ammonium Sulphate Liase®

TITAN Duelling Spray Adjuvant Ethyl & Methyl Esters + Non ionic surfactants Hasten®

TITAN Non-ionic Surfactant Tallow Amine Ethoxylate Various
TITAN Organosilicone Surfactant Polyether Modified Polysiloxane Brushwet®

TITAN Paraffinic Spraying Oil Paraffinic Oil + Non-Ionic Alkoxylated Alcohol Uptake®

TITAN Vegetable Oil Ester Adjuvant Fatty Acid Methyl Esters Plantocrop®

TITAN Wetter 600 Surfactant Nonyl Phenol Ethylene Oxide Condensate Agral®

TITAN Wetter 1000 Wetting Agent Alcohol- Alkoxylate BS1000®

TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME ACTIVE CONSTITUENT COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
TITAN Ethephon 900 SL Ethephon Various

TITAN Fenamiphos 400 EC Fenamiphos Nemacur®

TITAN Hydrogen Peroxide Hydrogen Peroxide Various
TITAN Metham Sodium 423 SL Metham Sodium Various

TITAN Mepiquat 38 SL Mepiquat Pix®

TITAN Thidiazuron 500 SC Thidiazuron Dropp®

TITAN Thidiazuron + Diuron Thidiazuron + Diuron Dropp Ultra®

TITAN Snail and Slug Pellets Metaldehyde Various
TITAN Vepo Moisture Retainer Polymer and Ethoxylated Alcohol SE14®
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® Registered Trademarks

TITAN ADJUVANT & WETTER PRODUCTS A-Z

TITAN PGR’s & OTHER PRODUCTS A-Z

ACTIVE CONSTITUENT TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
Alcohol Ethoxylate | Phosphate TITAN Acidsurf Acidifying Surfactant Nipro Triad®

Alcohol- Alkoxylate TITAN Wetter 1000 Wetting Agent BS1000®

Ammonium Sulphate TITAN AMS 980 Spray Grade Adjuvant Spray Grade®

Ammonium Sulphate TITAN AMS Liquid – Ammonium Sulphate Liase®

AMS + Carboxylic Acid TITAN AMS Combine 950 Adjuvant Kombo®

Ethyl & Methyl Esters + Non ionic surfactants TITAN Duelling Spray Adjuvant Hasten®

Fatty Acid Methyl Esters TITAN Vegetable Oil Ester Adjuvant Plantocrop®

Non-ionic Surfactants TITAN Activ8 Surfactant Activator®

Nonyl Phenol Ethylene Oxide Condensate TITAN Wetter 600 Surfactant Agral®

Paraffinic Oil + Non-Ionic Alkoxylated Alcohol TITAN Paraffinic Spraying Oil Uptake®

Polyether Modified Polysiloxane TITAN Organosilicone Surfactant Brushwet®

Soyal Phospholipids + Propionic acid TITAN 700 Surfactant LI-700®

Tallow Amine Ethoxylate TITAN Non-ionic Surfactant Various

TITAN ADJUVANT & WETTER ACTIVE INGREDIENTS A-Z

ACTIVE CONSTITUENT TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
Ethephon TITAN Ethephon 900 SL Various

Fenamiphos TITAN Fenamiphos 400 EC Nemacur®

Hydrogen Peroxide TITAN Hydrogen Peroxide Various
Mepiquat TITAN Mepiquat 38 SL Pix®

Metaldehyde TITAN Snail and Slug Pellets Various
Metham Sodium TITAN Metham Sodium 423 SL Various

Polymer and Ethoxylated Alcohol TITAN Vepo Moisture Retainer SE14®

Thidiazuron TITAN Thidiazuron 500 SC Dropp®

Thidiazuron + Diuron TITAN Thidiazuron + Diuron Dropp Ultra®

TITAN PGR’s & OTHER ACTIVE INGREDIENTS A-Z
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ACTIVE CONSTITUENT TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
Aluminum Phosphide TITAN Aluminum Phosphide Blanket Celphide® / Quickphos®

Aluminum Phosphide TITAN Aluminum Phosphide Tablets Celphide® / Quickphos®

Brodifacoum TITAN Onza Rodenticide Red  
(Grain bait, paste & blocks)

Talon®, Tomcat II®  
& PCT Surefire

Brodifacoum TITAN Rat & Mouse Killer Wax Blocks Talon®

Chlorpyrifos TITAN Chlorpyrifos PC 450 Termiticide EC Dursban Micro-Lo®

Difenacoum TITAN Onza Rodenticide Blue  
(Grain bait, paste & blocks)

Talon® XT Pro  
& PCT Surefire Difenate®
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TITAN PEST CONTROL ACTIVE INGREDIENTS A-Z

TITAN AG PRODUCT NAME ACTIVE CONSTITUENT COMPARATIVE PRODUCTS
TITAN Aluminum Phosphide Blanket Aluminum Phosphide Celphide® / Quickphos®

TITAN Aluminum Phosphide Tablets Aluminum Phosphide Celphide® / Quickphos®

TITAN Chlorpyrifos PC 450 Termiticide EC Chlorpyrifos Dursban Micro-Lo®

TITAN Onza Rodenticide Blue  
(Grain bait, paste & blocks) Difenacoum Talon® XT Pro  

& PCT Surefire Difenate®

TITAN Onza Rodenticide Red  
(Grain bait, paste & blocks) Brodifacoum Talon®, Tomcat II®  

& PCT Surefire

TITAN Rat & Mouse Killer Wax Blocks Brodifacoum Talon®

TITAN PEST CONTROL PRODUCTS A-Z

NOTES
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